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BLONDER TONGUE EXHlliITS - CHICAGO DEPOSITIONS 10/24 to 10/28, 1966

~gg~~6~ draft letter JFD to MSM regarding advertising

1,< Thorow 2/4/64

II

II Kay-Townes 2/12/64

II Jerold 12/27/65

patent enforcement

II

"

If

II

II

II

"

3/25/66

4/14/66

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

"
II

UIF news release

MSM infringement notice Itr. to Swan Antenna 2/4/64

Copy of University of Illinois Foundation
minutes regarding infringement suits

JFD mailing to main line Cleveland

JFD ad, Radio & Television Weekly 2/10/64

JFD mailing to Sacramento Electronic Supply Co.

Reprint of News Gazette article 7/23/64

JFD Camp ad, 1966

JFD - CLR, LPV TV ad, 1966

JFD LPV VU ad

~MSM ltr. to JFD regarding

A003J+4

AOO34S

BT-12

BT-13

BT-S7 lBT-S8
BT-59
BT-60

BT-61

lBT-62
BT-63
BT-64

Aooo87

AOOO91

AOoo8S

AOO351

Aooo65
AOo066

BT-21

1
BT-22
BT-23
BT~24

BT-6s lBT-66
BT-67
BT-68

BT-36
~BT-37

BT-14

B-1

B-3

B-4

B-7

B-8

B-9

B-IO

B-4a

B-2

B-ll
B-lla

B-S
B-Sa
B-Sb
B-Sc

B-6
B-6a
B-6b
B-6c

B-1S
B-lSa

B-16

B-12
B-12a

B'-13
B-13a
B-13b
E~13c

B-14
B-14a
B-14b
B-14c
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B-17 A00313lB-17a A00314
B-17b A00315

B-18 A00219~
B-18a A00200

B-19 A00223 ~
B-19a A00244

B-20

B-21

B-22 A00352

B-23 A00342

B-24

JFD letter regarding ads to UIF 8/12/64

JFD letter regarding ads to UIF 9/14/64

UIF letter to JFD re ads 9/25/64

(Group Exhibit) License Agreement UIF to JFD
5/31/62

(Group Exhibit) License Agreement UIF to JFI?,
12/1/65

(5249) UI letter to UIF re Isbell invention 8/6/59

Isbell assignment to UIF, S.N. 26,589

(Group EXhibit) Mayes-JFD Consulting Agreement
10/31/62

B-25

B-26

B-27

B-28

B-29

B-30

B-31

B-32

B-33

B-34

B-35

B-36

B-37

Mayes et al, Re.25,740

Carrel et al, 3,150,376

JFD sketch re LPV vu-18, 11/18/63

Mayes' sketch of planar log periodic antenna

Mayes' sketch of radiation patterns for B-28

(Group Exhibit) JFD ad At The Moment Of Truth 9/63

(Group Exhibit) JFD LPV UHF Bulletin, 1964

JFD Bulletin Get The Lion's Share, 1965

JFD Bulletin Revolution In The Air, 3/1963

A00346~ (Group Exhibit)
A00347 JFD letter re ads to UIF 10/5/64
A88348

A00349) (Group Exhibit) UIF letter re ads to JFD 10/14/64
A88350)

JFD ad JFD Presents

BT-32 Page 1272, Sears catalog
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B-38

B-39

B-40

B-41

- 3 -

JFD drawing 50451 LPv-6L 10/10/62

JFD drawing 52720 LPV VU-15, illegible date

JFD drawing 52730 LPV VU-18, 12/22/63

Summary of JFD production and sales dates
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